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[ Edit Estimates | || view rpt | Report
Edit Adj Rpt £
[ U Reference U Claim Details U Documents ]_ Show All

Main

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by insurer]
Insured: SINGAPORE TOWING PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201721244E
Main SBS TRANSIT LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199206653M
Claimant:
Vehicle Reg. . 128/07/2020 12:00 - :59
No.: SBS3198U Date of Loss: [94 Months and 28 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type: | TP / SNM20D202643/C02/THAMYL Policy/Cover | pMCVSNW00056942001
Vehicle Reg. .
Policy No.
No. XE5058R - )
(Insured): (Claimant):
Excess: S$$0.00
Repairer: SBS Transit Ltd (Braddell) 205 Braddell Road, 579701 Toa Payoh - Tel:
IHnasrL‘f_grr‘,g China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 ... [Handled by Pauline Tham]
fr::LT:rrft's MS First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62222311
Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by MOHD RASUL] ... [Final Rpt due 21/08/2020]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED | view Al | | Compose Case Mail |
There are no mail for this case.
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™! | view All || Search Tasks || Create New Task || Complete |
No results.
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Claim Documents

*SBS3198U (SNM20D202643/C02/THAMYL)
[XE5058R]
TP
SBS TRANSIT LTD
Jul 28 2020 12:00PM
[SINGAPORE TOWING PTE LTD]
SBS Transit Ltd
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10/7/2020 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI20008261/R1VF3S2

Date: 07/10/2020
REFERENCE
. . China Taiping Insurance . .
Handling Insurer: (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: DMCVSNWO00056942001
Clal.mant Vehicle SBS3198U Insu_red  XE5058R
No: Vehicle No :
Date of Loss:  28/07/2020 Nawreof  rp 1M SNM20D202643/CO2THAMYL
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SBS3198U
Make & Model: VOLVO B9TL, 9.4 D (A) Engine No: D9188052
Reg. Date: 30/08/2012 (Man. Year: 2012) Chassis No: YV3S4P92XCA157268
Colour: Multi-colour Odometer: 0 km
Engine Capacity: 9364 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Fair Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 275/70 R22.5 Rear Tyre Size: 275/70 R22.5 (D)
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 8 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 8/8 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 8 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 8/8 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 9,719.84 9,719.84 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 8,450.00 7,850.00 600.00 7.10
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 18,169.84 17,569.84 600.00 3.30
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,271.89 1,229.89 42.00 3.30
Nett Amount (S$) 19,441.73 18,799.73 642.00 3.30
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 12/08/2020
SBS Transit Ltd
Date Inspected: 11/08/2020 Inspected At: 28 SOON LEE ROAD
SINGAPORE 628083
Estimated Period of Repair: 8.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source:

Parts:

Labour:
Print Code:
Validity:

(Last Synchronised: 07 Oct 2020)
VOLVO B9TL 9.4 D (A) (Model not available in database)

Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SBS3198U)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars

0 ~NO OB WDN -

©

10
11
12
13
14

F=Franchise part.

=S NN D A a N a

[N

*O/S LOWER ENG ACCESS; SHEET METAL - 30 750 059

*SIDE SHEET METAL PANEL - 30 750 041

*SIDE SHEET METAL PANEL - 30 750 042

*SIDE SHEET METAL PANEL - 30 750 060
*GLASS.SIDE.4MM.GLAZING - 30 750 007
*GLASS.SIDE.4MM.GLAZING. O/N/S - 30 117 229

*WINDOW RBBR;N/S;0/S BODY; 12MM - 30 117 030

*TECHNA 6 WAY SWITCH PANEL - VM6 - 30 750 407

*ALLOY CAPPING FOR LOWER DECK SIDE PLLANK - 30 750 383
*SEALED LEVER LATCH; OS/NS; RR SIDE DR - 30 750 003
*CENTRE OS CORNER DEFLECTOR COMP MOULD CL2 - 30 750 000
*BOSTICK SEALANT 7008 - 30 730 000

*ALLOY CAPPING

*SIDE RAIL

Condition Repairer's

Bent

Bent

Bent

Bent
Broken
Broken
Scratched
Bent

Bent
Broken
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Bent

Total Parts (S$)

1,620.35F
190.78 F
769.32F
853.46 F
500.00F
153.96 F
85.00F
36.01F
84.00F
68.60 F
118.00 F
108.50 F
84.00F
5,047.86 F

9,719.84

Amount

*1,620.35F
*190.78 F
*769.32F
*853.46 F
*500.00 F
*153.96 F

*85.00F
*36.01F
*84.00F
*68.60 F
*118.00F
*108.50 F
*84.00 F
*5,047.86 F

9,719.84

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1 LABOUR. New
2 SPRAY PAINTING. New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

5,700.00
2,750.00

8,450.00

Amount

5,400.00
2,450.00

7,850.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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